
Etapas 
 

 

Etapa Data Localidade Km da etapa Km totais 

1 18ABR16 Ponto mais a Norte – Riba de Mouro 21.7 21.7 

2 19ABR16 B.V. Arcos de Valdevez 31.8 53.5 

3 20ABR16 RC6 - Braga 37.4 90.9 

4 21ABR16 EPS – Póvoa de Varzim 38.8 129.7 

5 22ABR16 RT - Porto 28.2 157.9 

6 26ABR16 RE3 – Espinho – Vanduzi, Lda 32.6 190.5 

7 27ABR16 RI10 - Aveiro 38.9 229.4 

8 28ABR16 B.V. Cantanhede 41.9 271.3 

9 29ABR16 Brig. Intervençao - Coimbra 23.8 295.1 

10 02AMAI16 B.V. Pombal 40.1 335.2 

11 03MAI16 RA4 – Leiria - Linécole 28.4 363.6 

12 04MAI16 B.V. Fátima 17.3 380.9 

13 05MAI16 R. Manutenção - Entroncamento 31 411.9 

14 06MAI16 Brig. Mecanizada – Santa Margarida 20.6 432.5 

15 09MAI16 B.V. Golegã 24.9 457.4 

16 10MAI16 B.V. Santarém 29.5 486.9 

17 11MAI16 B.V. Alenquer 41.6 528.5 

18 12MAI16 Escola das Armas - Mafra 39.8 568.3 

19 13MAI16 CEME - Lisboa 36.1 604.4 

20 16MAI16 B.V. Palmela 35 639.4 

21 17MAI16 B.V. Grandola 57.4 696.8 

22 18MAI16 B.V. Alvalade 37.9 734.7 

23 19MAI16 B.V. Castro Verde 44.4 779.1 

24 20MAI16 B.V. Almodôvar 22 801.1 

25 23MAI16 Ameixial 23 824.1 

26 24MAI16 B.V. São Brás de Alportel 33.8 857.9 

27 25MAI16 Faro - Delegação SPEM – Ponto mais a Sul 16.9 874.8 


